
River Valley
Dance Academy
2024/2025 Fall Schedule

Register at rvdadance.com

(952) 368-2300

Questions? Contact
amanda@rvdadance.com

http://www.rvdadance.com/


Primary Class Name Instructor Rm Time

24/25-01

24/25-02

24/25-03

24/25-04

24/25-05

24/25-06

24/25-07

24/25-08

Age 3-4

Age 3-5

Age 3-4

Age 5-6

Age 5-6

Age 5-7

Age 6-10

Age 7-9

Ballet/TapCombo

Ballet/TapCombo

Ballet/TapCombo

Ballet/TapCombo

Ballet/TapCombo

Ballet/TapCombo

Ballet/TapCombo

Ballet/Jazz Combo

Kirsten

Kirsten

Amanda

Amanda

Kirsten

Emily

Kirsten

Amanda

A

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

Wed

Thurs

Thurs

Wed

Fri

Sat

Thurs

Wed

5:30-6:15

9:45-10:30am

5:15-6:00

5:15-6:00

4:30-5:15

9:00-9:45am

10:30-11:30am

6:00-7:00

24/25-09

24/25-10

24/25-11

24/25-12

24/25-13

24/25-14

24/25-15

24/25-16

24/25-17

24/25-18

24/25-19

Age 7-10

Age 7-10

Age 9-12

Age 13+

Age 12-14

Age 14+

Age 7-10

Ballet I

Ballet I/II

Ballet II/III

Ballet III-V

Intermediate Ballet Tech.

Advanced Ballet Technique

Tap I

Tap II

Tap III

Tap IV

Advanced Tap

Emily

Shannon

Shannon

Kirsten

Shannon

Kirsten

Amanda

Amanda

Amanda

Amanda

Amanda

B

A

A

A

A

A

B

C

C

C

B

Mon

Tues

Tues

Thurs

Tues

Thurs

Wed

Tues

Mon

Tues

Wed

5:30-6:30

4:30-5:15

5:15-6:15

7:00-8:00

6:15-7:30

8:00-9:30

4:30-5:15

4:30-5:15

4:30-5:30

5:15-6:15

7:00-8:00

Youth Class Name Instructor

Day

DayRm Time

2024/25
Fall Schedule



Youth
Continued Class Name Instructor Rm Time

24/25-20

24/25-21

24/25-22

24/25-23

24/25-24

24/25-25 

Age 7-10

Age 7-10

Age 9-13

Age 10-12

Age 13+

Age 12-14 

Age 6-10

Age 10-13

Jazz I

Jazz I/II

Jazz Technique (level II/III)

Jazz II/III

Jazz III-V

Jazz Technique (level IV/V) 

Amanda

Emily

Amanda

Emily

Emily

Megan

B

B

C

C

B

C  

Thurs

Mon

Tues

Wed

Thurs

Thurs  

4:30-5:15

4:30-5:30

6:15-7:15

6:30-7:30

8:00-9:00

5:00-6:00

Advanced Jazz Technique

Shannon

24/25-26

24/25-27

24/25-28

24/25-29

Age 14+

B

24/25-30

24/25-31

24/25-32

24/25-33

24/25-34

24/25-35

24/25-36

24/25-37

Age 12-14

Age 14+

Age 9-13

Age 9-13 Lyrical/Contemporary

Lyrical/Contemporary

Advanced Lyrical/Cont.

Modern I/II

Modern III

Modern IV/V

Hip Hop/Breaking

Hip Hop/Breaking

Pointe I (by permission)

Pointe II/III

Advanced Pointe

Megan

Emily

Megan

Amanda

Emily

Emily

Megan

David

David

Kirsten

Shannon

C Thurs 6:00-7:00

Thurs

C

C

C

B

C

B

B

A

A

A

6:00-7:00

Thurs

Tues

Wed

Thurs

Thurs

Tues

Tues

Sat

Tues

Tues

8:00-9:00

7:15-8:15

5:30-6:30

7:00-8:00

7:00-8:00

6:45-7:30

7:30-8:15

11:45am-12:30

7:30-8:15

8:15-9:15

Day

2024/25
Fall Schedule



Adult

Theatre

Adaptive

Ballet Company
by audition

Class Name

Class Name

Class Name

Class Name

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Rm

Rm

Rm

Rm

Time

Time

Time

Time

24/25-38

24/25-39

24/25-40

24/25-41

24/25-42

24/25-43

24/25-44

24/25-45

24/25-46

Age 8-11

Ages 14+

Age 11-13

Age 10-13

Age 14+

Ages 12-14

Adult Ballet

Prep Company

Adaptive Dance

Teen Company

Junior Company

Senior Company

Broadway Jazz

Broadway Jazz

Katie

Megan

Katie

Kirsten

Kirsten

Kirsten

Kirsten

Kirsten

Ashleigh C

A

C

A

A

A

A

A

Sat

Wed

Mon

Thurs

Mon

Wed
Fri

7:30-8:45

4:30-5:30

4:15-5:00

5:30-6:30

11:45am-12:30

4:30-5:30
5:15-6:15

For Ballet Company:
Prep Company takes two hours of Ballet and one hour of Modern

Junior Company takes two hours of Ballet and one hour of Modern
Teen Company takes two hours of Ballet, one Pointe class, and one hour of Modern

Senior Company takes Saturday Ballet, one Pointe class, one hour of Modern, Advanced Ballet Technique, and
participates in all pieces created for those classes.

Dance for Musical Theatre

Day

Day

Day

Day

Wed
Thurs

6:30-7:30
5:00-6:00

6:00-7:00
10:45-11:45am

Thurs
Sat

A Sat 9:00-10:45am

2024/25
Fall Schedule

Age 9-15



Team
by audition Class Name Instructor Rm Time

24/25-47

24/25-48

24/25-49

24/25-50

24/25-53

Age 11-18

Age 11-18

Age 11-18 Team Level IV-VI

Ballet Technique for Team

Conditioning for Team

Exercises/Production

Renegades Hip Hop Team

Emily

Emily

Katie

David

C

C

C

C

B

Mon

Sat

Sat

Mon

Tues

7:30-9:30

10:45-11:45am

9:45-10:45am

6:30-7:30 

8:15-9:15

For Team:
Level II & III dancers take Ballet Technique for team (class 24/25-47)

Age 12-18 level IV/V dancers take Intermediate Ballet Technique (class 24/25-13)
Level V & VI dancers take Advanced Ballet Technique (class 24/25-14)

Levels II & III dancers take Conditioning for teams (class 24/25-48)
Level IV-VI take Exercises/Production for team (class 24/25-49)

Age 8-12

24/24-51 CAge 8-12 Team Level II/III
Amanda
Brooke

Mon 5:30-7:30

Amanda
Brooke
Katie

2024/25
Fall Schedule

Day

Age 8-12



FAQ

Class Sizes: 10-12 for preschool & Kindergarten classes. 12-15 for all other classes.
Performance Company & Technique classes are structured differently.

Recital: All dancers are invited to participate in our year end recital. A recital participation
fee of $35 will be charged in the spring to cover costs associated with the recital.

Costumes: Dancers will purchase one costume per class taken for recital performances
(except for Performance Company). Classes labeled as Technique, Exercise, Conditioning,
and Adult Ballet do not participate in the recital.

Class Attire: Preschool and Ballet classes have class uniform leotards that may be
purchased in the portal. Dancers should wear pink tights and hair in a bun. 
Tap, Jazz and Modern students should wear dance wear appropriate for their discipline - no
crop tops. 
Hip Hop and Musical Theatre students should wear clothing they can move in - no jeans.
Shoes for selected classes may be ordered at our open houses.  

Withdrawal Policy: Written notice of withdrawal is required prior to the 15th of the month.
If notice is received after the 15th of the month, you will be billed for the following month’s
tuition. No refunds are provided.  

Community performances: Dancers first grade and above will have additional
opportunities to perform in the community. These opportunities increase with age and
experience. 

Performance Company: Performance Company is the umbrella term for our teams in
Lyrical/Jazz, Hip Hop, and Tap, as well as our Classical Ballet Companies. Students 8 years
old & up, that have reached level II, may audition. Our team dancers have the opportunity
for competition, increased performances, and trips. Our Ballet Companies are focused in
the areas of Classical Ballet, Pointe, and Modern. The Performance Company Audition and
Intensive is June 17th-20th, 2024.

Open Houses: Wed Aug 14 2:00-4:00pm
Tues Aug 20 4:00-6:30pm

Sat Sept 7 10am-12pm

For full information regarding our policies and procedures, please visit rvdadance.com

Fall Classes begin on
Tuesday, September 3, 2024.

http://www.rvdadance.com/


Class
hours/
week

Monthly
Tuition

(10 Equal
Payments)

1.5

1.75

2.0

2.25

2.5

2.75

3.0

3.5

3.75

4.0

4.25

4.5

4.75

5.0

5.25

5.5

5.75

6.0

6.25

0.75

1.0

1.25

3.25

6.5

$62

$74

$86

$98

$109.50

$121

$132.50

$144

$155

$166

$177

$188

$199

$210

$221

$231.50

$242

$242

$242

$242

$252.50

$263

$50

$273.50

Yearly tuition is based upon 32 classes. Tuition is calculated by
dancer, based on the number of class hours taken. The 5th hour of
instruction in a week, per dancer, is free. Discounts will be applied
upon registration, including for those with multiple dancers. For
questions regarding discounts or additional rates, please contact
amanda@rvdadance.com.

A registration fee of $40 per family is due upon registration.

If choosing monthly payments, payment 1 will be made upon
registration. Payments 2-10 will be due the first of each month
(Sept-May). 

You’ll receive a 5% discount if choosing to pay for annual tuition in
full, at the time of registration. 
  
*Starting in the 2024/25 season, all accounts will be required to be
on auto-pay. Tuition will be automatically deducted from accounts
on the 1st of the month. You are also welcome to pay by check or
cash at the studio prior to the 1st. All fees not paid by the 10th will
be subject to a 5% late fee, with a $15 minimum. Any returned
payments could be subject to an additional $15 fee. If you have any
questions or concerns, please contact amanda@rvdadance.com

Tuition

To register, simply click [here] to go directly to the portal. 

https://app.iclasspro.com/portal/rvdadance/booking

