River Valley Dance Academy

2024/2025 Fall Schedule

Register at rvdadance.com

Questions? Contact amanda@rvdadance.com (952) 368-2300

			The state of the s	- 2,00%	and the same of th	
Pri	mary	Class Name	Instructor	Rm	Day	Time
24/25-01	Age 3-4	Ballet/TapCombo	Kirsten	Α	Wed	5:30-6:15
24/25-02	Age 3-5	Ballet/TapCombo	Kirsten	В	Thurs	9:45-10:30am
24/25-03	Age 3-4	Ballet/TapCombo	Amanda	В	Thurs	5:15-6:00
24/25-04	Age 5-6	Ballet/TapCombo	Amanda	В	Wed	5:15-6:00
24/25-05	Age 5-6	Ballet/TapCombo	Kirsten	В	Fri	4:30-5:15
24/25-06	Age 5-7	Ballet/TapCombo	Emily	В	Sat	9:00-9:45am
24/25-07	Age 6-10	Ballet/TapCombo	Kirsten	В	Thurs	10:30-11:30am
24/25-08	Age 7-9	Ballet/Jazz Combo	Amanda	В	Wed	6:00-7:00

You	uth	Class Name	Instructor	Rm	Day	Time
24/25-09	Age 7-10	Ballet I	Emily	В	Mon	5:30-6:30
24/25-10	Age 7-10	Ballet I/II	Shannon	Α	Tues	4:30-5:15
24/25-11	Age 9-12	Ballet II/III	Shannon	Α	Tues	5:15-6:15
24/25-12	Age 13+	Ballet III-V	Kirsten	Α	Thurs	7:00-8:00
24/25-13	Age 12-14	Intermediate Ballet Tech.	Shannon	Α	Tues	6:15-7:30
24/25-14	Age 14+	Advanced Ballet Technique	Kirsten	Α	Thurs	8:00-9:30
24/25-15	Age 7-10	Тар І	Amanda	В	Wed	4:30-5:15
24/25-16		Tap II	Amanda	С	Tues	4:30-5:15
24/25-17		Tap III	Amanda	С	Mon	4:30-5:30
24/25-18		Тар IV	Amanda	С	Tues	5:15-6:15
24/25-19		Advanced Tap	Amanda	В	Wed	7:00-8:00

				ال المارات	The second second	The Control of the Co
You	uth inued	Class Name	Instructor	Rm	Day	Time
24/25-20	Age 7-10	Jazz I	Amanda	В	Thurs	4:30-5:15
24/25-21	Age 7-10	Jazz I/II	Emily	В	Mon	4:30-5:30
24/25-22	Age 9-13	Jazz Technique (level II/III)	Amanda	С	Tues	6:15-7:15
24/25-23	Age 10-12	Jazz II/III	Emily	С	Wed	6:30-7:30
24/25-24	Age 13+	Jazz III-V	Emily	В	Thurs	8:00-9:00
24/25-25	Age 12-14	Jazz Technique (level IV/V)	Megan	С	Thurs	5:00-6:00
24/25-26	Age 14+	Advanced Jazz Technique	Megan	С	Thurs	6:00-7:00
24/25-27	Age 9-13	Lyrical/Contemporary	Emily	В	Thurs	6:00-7:00
24/25-28	Age 12-14	Lyrical/Contemporary	Megan	С	Thurs	8:00-9:00
24/25-29	Age 14+	Advanced Lyrical/Cont.	Amanda	С	Tues	7:15-8:15
24/25-30	Age 9-13	Modern I/II	Emily	С	Wed	5:30-6:30
24/25-31		Modern III	Emily	В	Thurs	7:00-8:00
24/25-32		Modern IV/V	Megan	С	Thurs	7:00-8:00
24/25-33	Age 6-10	Hip Hop/Breaking	David	В	Tues	6:45-7:30
24/25-34	Age 10-13	Hip Hop/Breaking	David	В	Tues	7:30-8:15
24/25-35		Pointe I (by permission)	Kirsten	Α	Sat	11:45am-12:30
24/25-36		Pointe II/III	Shannon	Α	Tues	7:30-8:15
24/25-37		Advanced Pointe	Shannon	Α	Tues	8:15-9:15
					_	

			A Mary Company	-714/2		The second second
The	atre	Class Name	Instructor	Rm	Day	Time
24/25-38	Age 9-15	Dance for Musical Theatre	Katie	Α	Mon	4:30-5:30
24/25-39	Age 10-13	Broadway Jazz	Megan	С	Thurs	4:15-5:00
24/25-40	Age 14+	Broadway Jazz	Katie	Α	Mon	5:30-6:30

Adaptive	Class Name	Instructor	Rm	Day	Time
24/25-41	Adaptive Dance	Ashleigh	С	Sat	11:45am-12:30

Adult	Class Name	Instructor	Rm	Day	Time
24/25-42	Adult Ballet	Kirsten	Α	Wed	7:30-8:45

	Company	Class Name	Instructor	Rm	Day	Time
24/25-43	Age 8-11	Prep Company	Kirsten	Α	Wed Fri	4:30-5:30 5:15-6:15
24/25-44	Age 11-13	Junior Company	Kirsten	Α	Wed Thurs	6:30-7:30 5:00-6:00
24/25-45	Ages 12-14	Teen Company	Kirsten	Α	Thurs Sat	6:00-7:00 10:45-11:45am
24/25-46	Ages 14+	Senior Company	Kirsten	Α	Sat	9:00-10:45am

For Ballet Company:

Prep Company takes two hours of Ballet and one hour of Modern
Junior Company takes two hours of Ballet and one hour of Modern
Teen Company takes two hours of Ballet, one Pointe class, and one hour of Modern
Senior Company takes Saturday Ballet, one Pointe class, one hour of Modern, Advanced Ballet Technique, and participates in all pieces created for those classes.

Tea	m			- JAY	and delay.) ye
by au	dition	Class Name	Instructor	Rm	Day	Time
24/25-47	Age 8-12	Ballet Technique for Team	Emily	С	Sat	10:45-11:45am
24/25-48	Age 8-12	Conditioning for Team	Emily	С	Sat	9:45-10:45am
24/25-49	Age 11-18	Exercises/Production	Katie	С	Mon	6:30-7:30
24/25-50	Age 11-18	Renegades Hip Hop Team	David	В	Tues	8:15-9:15
24/24-51	Age 8-12	Team Level II/III	Amanda Brooke	С	Mon	5:30-7:30
24/25-53	Age 11-18	Team Level IV-VI	Amanda Brooke Katie	С	Mon	7:30-9:30

For Team:

Level II & III dancers take Ballet Technique for team (class 24/25-47)

Age 12-18 level IV/V dancers take Intermediate Ballet Technique (class 24/25-13)

Level V & VI dancers take Advanced Ballet Technique (class 24/25-14)

Levels II & III dancers take Conditioning for teams (class 24/25-48)

Level IV-VI take Exercises/Production for team (class 24/25-49)

FAQ

Fall Classes begin on Tuesday, September 3, 2024.

Class Sizes: 10-12 for preschool & Kindergarten classes. 12-15 for all other classes. Performance Company & Technique classes are structured differently.

Recital: All dancers are invited to participate in our year end recital. A recital participation fee of \$35 will be charged in the spring to cover costs associated with the recital.

Costumes: Dancers will purchase one costume per class taken for recital performances (except for Performance Company). Classes labeled as Technique, Exercise, Conditioning, and Adult Ballet do not participate in the recital.

Class Attire: Preschool and Ballet classes have class uniform leotards that may be purchased in the portal. Dancers should wear pink tights and hair in a bun. Tap, Jazz and Modern students should wear dance wear appropriate for their discipline - no crop tops.

Hip Hop and Musical Theatre students should wear clothing they can move in - no jeans. Shoes for selected classes may be ordered at our open houses.

Withdrawal Policy: Written notice of withdrawal is required prior to the 15th of the month. If notice is received after the 15th of the month, you will be billed for the following month's tuition. No refunds are provided.

Community performances: Dancers first grade and above will have additional opportunities to perform in the community. These opportunities increase with age and experience.

Performance Company: Performance Company is the umbrella term for our teams in Lyrical/Jazz, Hip Hop, and Tap, as well as our Classical Ballet Companies. Students 8 years old & up, that have reached level II, may audition. Our team dancers have the opportunity for competition, increased performances, and trips. Our Ballet Companies are focused in the areas of Classical Ballet, Pointe, and Modern. The Performance Company Audition and Intensive is June 17th-20th, 2024.

Open Houses: Wed Aug 14 2:00-4:00pm Tues Aug 20 4:00-6:30pm Sat Sept 7 10am-12pm

For full information regarding our policies and procedures, please visit rvdadance.com

Tuition

Yearly tuition is based upon 32 classes. Tuition is calculated by dancer, based on the number of class hours taken. The 5th hour of instruction in a week, per dancer, is free. Discounts will be applied upon registration, including for those with multiple dancers. For questions regarding discounts or additional rates, please contact amanda@rvdadance.com.

A registration fee of \$40 per family is due upon registration.

If choosing monthly payments, payment 1 will be made upon registration. Payments 2-10 will be due the first of each month (Sept-May).

You'll receive a 5% discount if choosing to pay for annual tuition in full, at the time of registration.

*Starting in the 2024/25 season, all accounts will be required to be on auto-pay. Tuition will be automatically deducted from accounts on the 1st of the month. You are also welcome to pay by check or cash at the studio prior to the 1st. All fees not paid by the 10th will be subject to a 5% late fee, with a \$15 minimum. Any returned payments could be subject to an additional \$15 fee. If you have any questions or concerns, please contact amanda@rvdadance.com

To register, simply click [here] to go directly to the portal.

	TO A STATE OF THE
Class hours/ week	Monthly Tuition (10 Equal Payments)
0.75	\$50
1.0	\$62
1.25	\$74
1.5	\$86
1.75	\$98
2.0	\$109.50
2.25	\$121
2.5	\$132.50
2.75	\$144
3.0	\$155
3.25	\$166
3.5	\$177
3.75	\$188
4.0	\$199
4.25	\$210
4.5	\$221
4.75	\$231.50
5.0	\$242
5.25	\$242
5.5	\$242
5.75	\$242
6.0	\$252.50
6.25	\$263
6.5	\$273.50